Route 10 Outbound to Suttons Bay/Northport

o]

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
First Bus 5:30 am 9:30 am
Buses run about every 2 hours 5:30 am - 6:32 pm 4 hours 9:30 am - 5:55 pm
Last Bus 5:30 pm 5:30 pm
- Hall St Transfer Station 5:30 7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 9:30 1:30 5:30
i(\PA Children’s Museum/ Discovery Pier 5:36 7:36 9:36 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 ---- ---- ----
Cherry Bend @ Leelanau Studios 5:38 7:38 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38 5:38 9:38 1:38 5:38
M-22 @ Shady Lane Market 5:48 7:48 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 -—-- -—-- -—--
IR M-22 @ Fort Road 5:51 1:51 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 —--- —--- —---
j[UKI*l Hop Lot Brewing Company 5:56 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 9:56 1:56 5:56
Front St @ Suttons Bay Library 5:58 7:58 9:58 11:58 1:58 3:58 5:58 9:55 1:55 5:55
I Lcslanau County Gov. Center REQUEST DEVIATION
VX | eelanau Montessori School* ---= 8:04 --== --== -—-- --=- -—-- --=- -—-= -=--
NJ’s Grocery Lake Leelanau 6:05 8:05 10:02  12:02 2:02 4:02 6:02 - - -
B Vedicine Lodge REQUEST DEVIATION
(5K Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun REQUEST DEVIATION ---- ---- ----
Leelanau Sands Casino 6:17 8:17 10:17 1231 201 4:17 6:17 ---- - -—--
Omena Post Office - - - -=-= -=- - 6:23 -—-- - ----
/(' W Nagonaba @ Northport . L . L . . 6:32 L L .
Village Offices
*Seasonal stop September - June bike:n)ride Bike-n-Ride runs Monday—Saturday May 27, 2023 through October 14, 2023.
Route 10 Inbound to Traverse City
MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY
First Bus 6:30 am 10:15 am
Buses run about every 2 hours 6:30 am - 7:55 pm 4 hours 10:15 am - 6:44 pm
Last Bus 6:40 pm 6:15 pm
W Nagonaba @ Northport . . . . . . 6:40 . o .
Village Offices
UM Omena Post Office ---- ---- —-=- - ---= ——-- 6:47 -—-- ---- —---
m Leelanau Sands Casino 6:30 8:30 10:30  12:30 2:30 4:30 6:52 ---- ---- ---
Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun 6:37 8:37 10:37 | 12:37 2:37 4:37 7:06 —--- ---- —---
B Vedicine Lodge REQUEST DEVIATION
LLEN Leelanau Montessori School* ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
NJ’s Grocery Lake Leelanau —-- —--- ---- ---- 4:51 7:20 —--- ---- ----
- Leelanau County Gov. Center REQUEST DEVIATION ---- ---- ----
G Front St @ Suttons Bay Library 6:45 8:45 10:45  12:48 2:45 4:57 7:217 10:15 2:15 6:15
Hop Lot Brewing Company 6:47 847  10:47 1251 247 459 729 10:18 218 6:18
M-22 @ Fort Road 6:52 8:52 10:52  12:56 2152 5:04 7:28 ---- ---- ----
OB M-22 @ Shady Lane Market 6:55 8:55 10:55  12:59 2:55 5:07 7:34 ---- -—-- ----
IVl Cherry Bend @ Leelanau Studios 7:05 9:05 11:05 1:09 3:05 il 31 10:36 2:36 6:36
Children’s Museum/Discovery Pier 7:.07 9:07 11:07 1:10 3:10 5:19 7:49 ---- ---- ----
- Hall St Transfer Station 713 9:13 il:13 1:13 3:17 9:25 7:55 10:44 2:44 6:44

*Seasonal stop September - June bike:n)ride Bike-n-Ride runs Monday—Saturday May 27, 2023 through October 14, 2023.



Leland

Leelanau
Montessori
School

Lake
Leelanau

Map Legend

Transit Stop
Bike-n-Ride Stop

Limited Service
Regular Service
Transfer Station

Park & Ride

Enclosed Bus
Shelters

Ki-Dah-Keh Mi-Kun

NJ’s Grocery

Northport
Village Offices

Village

Omena
Post Office

Peshawbestown

"o B

Leelanau
Sands Casino

Suttons Bay Library

Hop Lot Suttons Bay
Brewing

Company

Fort Road

ﬁ

Shady Lane
Market

Cherry Bend @ #4
Leelanau Studios

Children’s Museum
& Discovery Pier

Hall Street

{3¢—Transfer Station

Traverse City



